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Crofton Bowling Club
Spring 25 Social Programme

Pub Night

Pub Night

Coffee Morning - Public £2.50 <11yrs £1 Members £1.50
Pub Night

Horse Racing Evening - details to follow

Pub Night

Burns Night Quiz

Pub Night

Pub Night

Coffee Morning - Public £2.50 <11yrs £1 Members £1.50
Pub Night

Murder Mystery Evening - details to follow

Pub Night

Pub Night

Pub Night

Coffee Morning - Public £2.50 <11yrs £1 Members £1.50
Pub Night

Skittles Night

Pub Night with QUIZ

Pub Night

Time
7pm
7pm
10am
7pm
TBA
7pm
7pm
7pm

7pm
10am
7pm
TBA
7pm
7pm

7pm
10am
7pm

7pm
7pm

Cost

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

£1

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

£1
FREE

Club Members may Ermg frwmﬁs / relatives as Guests to social events at a cost tf £5 in addition to
any other event costs, Coﬁ%e mornings are di ﬁ‘erent—qaen to a(ffar a small entrance fee see above
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